 VelocityBoilerWorks.com | Philadelphia, PA
Designed for reliability, efficiency
and performance. For residential
and small commercial applications
with approved chimney.
BERMUDA
Gas-Fired
Steam Boiler

HEATING
CAPACITY
(MBH)
AHRI NET RATING STEAM
(MBH) AFUE
(%)
“A”
(in)
“B”
(in)
“C”
(in)
“D”
(in)
SQ. FT. MBH
BSI069 69 57 179 43 82.0 3 12-3/4 28 40-7/16 4 365
BSI103 103 85 267 64 82.0 4 16 28 40-7/16 5 432
BSI138 138 113 354 85 82.0 5 19-1/4 28 40-7/16 6 504
BSI172 172 142 446 107 82.1 6 22-1/2 28 40-7/16 6 589
BSI207 207 171 533 128 82.1 7 25-3/4 30 40-7/16 7 669
BSI241 † 241 199 621 149 82.2 8 29 30 40-7/16 7 745
BSI276 † 276 229 717 172 82.2 9 32-1/4 30 40-7/16 8 826
BSI311 †* 310 240 790 180 77.5** 10 35-1/2 30 45-7/16 8 957
BSI346 †* 345 267 879 200 77.5** 11 38-3/4 30 45-7/16 9 1044
BSI380 †* 379 294 966 221 77.5** 12 42 30 45-7/16 9 1125
1. For altitudes above 2,000 ft. - ratings should be reduced at a rate of 4% for each 1,000 ft. above sea level (US only)
    †Available as semi-packaged boiler.